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Anlage
Alfred Schutte Allee 51, 51105 Kdln
G 0221-8303673 info@vkc-koeln.de

Sportwart/in
Rassier, Bettina
T 0160/97716873 Rassier@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Rassier, Bettina
T 0160/97716873 Rassier@gmx.de
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Juniorinnen 18 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Isabell Giez

m 01722123387; marc@stoppenbach.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Giez, Isabell
Formen, Lynn
Knopek, Nele Marie
Giither, Pia

Ernst, Theresa
Endtner, Pia
Esser, Julia
Knopek, Antonia
Zimmer, Paula Zoe
10 Quest, Jolie Marlen
11 Willimek, Sophie
12 Naraghi, Josefine
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ID-Nr.

20563551
20563573
20562276
20562255
20664339
20563537
20662208
20662247
20662248
20662236
20363266
20563536
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